
ACCESSORIES

REQUIREMENTS

FINISH

Texture�White(AW)

Texture�Black(OJ)

Texture�Silver(AS)

COLOR  TEMPERATURE

4000K

6500K

3000K

2700K

5000K
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C3A0100

7W

lm 30363 �� 00K

CRI 90＞

COB��LED

AC�220~240V�50/60Hz

GW:14.5kg

NW:0.52kg
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EXTERIOR��CEILING��SURFACE
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ADJUSTABLECOB�LED(CITIZEN)
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